HV350 Series
General Purpose Inverter Selection Manual
（0.75kW~132kW）
2· ·3
HV350 Series General Purpose Inverter
Typical Applications
Naming Rules

Protections Protection against short circuit , overcurrent, overload, overvoltage, undervoltage, phase loss,
overtemperature, external faults, etc.
Installation method Installed in a cabinet
Protection rating IP20
Cooling method Air cooling
HV350 Product Selection
Rated voltage: three-phase 380Vac (suitable for operating voltage range of 323V~528V)
Recommended AC Input Reactor Selection
Model
Heavy Load Light Load
Frame Type
Rated Power (kW) Rated Output Current Rated Power
(kW)
Rated Output Current
(A)
HV350-4T0.75G/1.5PB 0.75 2.5 1.5 4.2
FAHV350-4T1.5G/2.2PB 1.5 4.2 2.2 5.8
HV350-4T2.2GB 2.2 5.8 - -
HV350-4T4G/5.5PB 4 9.5 5.5 13
FB
HV350-4T5.5GB 5.5 13 - -
HV350-4T7.5G/11PB 7.5 17 11 25
FC
HV350-4T11GB 11 25 - -
HV350-4T15G/18PB 15 32 18.5 38
FDHV350-4T18G/22PB 18.5 38 22 46
HV350-4T22GB 22 46 - -
HV350-4T30G/37P(B) 30 60 37 75
FEHV350-4T37G/45P(B) 37 75 45 91
HV350-4T45G/55P(B) 45 91 55 125
HV350-4T55G/75P(B) 55 125 75 150
FF
HV350-4T75G/90P(B) 75 150 90 180
HV350-4T90G/110P(B) 90 180 110 210
FG
HV350-4T110G/132P(B) 110 210 132 250
Model
AC Input Reactor AC Output Reactor
Inductance (mH) Current （A） Inductance（mH） Current （A）
HV350-4T0.75G/1.5PB 8 5 2 5
HV350-4T1.5G/2.2PB 4 7 1.6 6
HV350-4T2.2GB 3 12 1.2 10
HV350-4T4G/5.5PB 1.5 16 0.7 14
HV350-4T5.5GB 1.2 20 0.5 18
HV350-4T7.5G/11PB 0.8 32 0.4 26
HV350-4T11GB 0.6 45 0.25 32
HV350-4T15G/18PB 0.4 55 0.2 40
HV350-4T18G/22PB 0.35 65 0.18 48
HV350-4T22GB 0.3 80 0.15 60
HV350-4T30G/37P(B) 0.2 100 0.11 75
HV350-4T37G/45P(B) 0.18 120 0.09 95
HV350-4T45G/55P(B) 0.15 145 0.07 130